Retinal ven tıkanıklıkları, Risk faktörleri, Maküler 

ödem, Lazer fotokoagülasyon, Anti-Vasküler endotelyal growth faktör, Görme prognozu 

ABSTRACT 

PURPOSE: To evaluate the etiology and treatment results of retinal vein occlusion 

patients.  

MATERİAL AND  METHODS: One hundred and thirty eight eyes of 138 

patients who were examined diagnosis of  with  RVO  at Dicle University Medical Faculty 

Eye Clinic between 2006 - 2010. The age, gender, systemic disease, ocular disease, 

affected eye, type of involvement, the first application period, the application of visual